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222 SUN VISTA COURT TREASURE ISLAND FL 33706
https://candiscarmichael.com

$425,000

Welcome to 222 Sun Vista Ct North in sunny Treasure Island—a unique condo
designed to live like a townhome, offering the perfect blend of comfort, style,
and coastal convenience. With its living space on the second floor—including
2 bedrooms and 2 full baths—and an impressive 2-car oversized garage on
the ground level. This garage is […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 920 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP INTERNATIONAL Office ID: MFR260031031

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8453101

Description
Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/768f4012-da63-4f32-a39b-a3ba550697fa/?initialViewType=pano&hidePhotos=true&setAttribution=mls&wl=true&utm_source=email&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=emm-3dtourpublished
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Basics
Unit Number: 67 Bathrooms Full: 2

Date added: Added 4 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 920 sq ft

Year built: 1988 UnitNumber: 67

SubdivisionName: SUN KETCH CONDO ListOfficeName: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP
INTERNATIONAL

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Paved

Elementary School: Azalea Elementary-PN Middle Or Junior School: Azalea Middle-PN

High School: Boca Ciega High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), High Ceilings,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split
Bedroom, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Appliances: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Flooring: Tile Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Closet,
Upper Level

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Balcony, Rain Gutters,
Sidewalk

Roof: Shingle

Window Features: Skylight(s) Utilities: Cable Available, Phone Available,
Sewer Connected, Water Available, Water
Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SUN KETCH CONDO Parcel Number: 14-31-15-86587-014-0670

Levels: Two Direction Faces: Southeast

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Vinyl Siding, Frame

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Common Area Taxes,
Pool, Escrow Reserves Fund, Insurance, Internet, Maintenance
Structure, Maintenance Grounds, Pest Control, Sewer, Trash,
Water

Community Features:
Buyer Approval Required,
Street Lights

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2025 Tax Annual Amount: $1,783

Tax Legal Description: SUN KETCH II CONDO PHASE 3 BLDG
14, UNIT 67

Tax Lot: 0670

Green Building Info
Green Energy Generation: Wind

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 12x24 Second 24 12

Kitchen 8x11 Second 11 8

Primary Bedroom 12x13 Second 13 12

Bedroom 2 10x11 Second 11 10

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Buyer Approval Required,
Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk Utilities: Cable Available, Phone
Available, Sewer Connected, Water
Available, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), High Ceilings, Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan, Solid
Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split
Bedroom, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Frame, Vinyl Siding Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Condominium Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Irrigation
Equipment

Showing Requirements: Lock Box Electronic, See
Remarks, ShowingTime


